

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2018	3-0447	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	5/4/2	2018			In control:	Committee on Finance and L	aw
On agenda:	5/8/2	2018			Final action:	6/26/2018	
Enactment date:	6/26	/2018			Enactment #:	390	
Effective date:	6/28	/2018					
Title:	Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Pittsburgh Collision & Reconstruction Services LLC, 10 Grandview Ave., Pittsburgh, PA I5214 in an amount not to exceed Five Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-One Dollars and Eighty-Four Cents (\$5,621.84) for professional services in connection with a lawsuit filed in the Allegheny County Court of Common Pleas. (Executive Session Held)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	WARRANT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Summary 2018-0447						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
6/28/2018	1	Mayor			Sig	ned by the Mayor	
6/26/2018	1	City Cour	ncil		Pa	ssed Finally	Pass
6/20/2018	1	Standing	Committe	е	Aff	rmatively Recommended	Pass
5/16/2018	1	Standing	Committe	е	Не	d for Executive Session	
5/8/2018	1	City Cour	ncil		Re	ad and referred	
	-						